Under 16 2009 - Campionato regionale - Girone D

Partite del 09/03/2025

Sported Maris
Football C. Milanese
Codogno

Romano Banco
CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Villa

Centro Schuster

Atletico Scarioni

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Academy Calvairate
Barona Academy
Azzurra

Pavia

Real Basiglio

Real Milano
F. Scarioni

Citta' di Vigevano

Classifica

Squadre

F. Scarioni

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Football C. Milanese
Academy Calvairate
Pavia

Barona Academy
Sported Maris
Atletico Scarioni
Centro Schuster
Citta' di Vigevano
Real Milano

Villa

Codogno

Real Basiglio
Romano Banco

Azzurra

Pti

61

48

47

45

44

37

35

33

32

32

32

27

24

15

11

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

19

14

15

12

13

10

10

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 16/03/2025

Real Milano

F. Scarioni

Barona Academy
Academy Calvairate

Citta' di Vigevano

Real Basiglio

Azzurra

Pavia
P S GF Gs
4 1 71 18
6 4 58 20
2 7 58 35
9 3 53 29
5 6 54 46
7 7 32 32
8 7 41 33
3 11 36 39
8 8 38 38
5 10 43 43
5 10 28 35
9 9 48 49
6 12 24 39
6 15 20 51
8 15 24 54
1 21 18 85

VS  Centro Schuster
VS  Atletico Scarioni
VS CITTA' DI SEGRATE
VS Football C. Milanese
VS Codogno
VS Romano Banco
VS Sported Maris
vs Villa

DR Pe

53 O

38 O

23 0

24 0

8 0

0 0

8 0

-3 0

0 0

0 0

-7 0

-1 0
-15 0
-31 O
-:30 O
-67 O



